

Ê

C.A.No. 439 OF 1997
ITEM No.102

Court No. 9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.439 of 1997

APEX COOP. BANK OF URBAN BANK OF MAH. & GOA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA STATE COOP. BANK & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent (s)

With C.A. No.1776/1997 (With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with office report), SLP (C) No.4877/1997 (with appln.(s) for stay)

Date : 16/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, ASG
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

For Petitioner inMr.K. Rajendra Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.
SLP (C) 4877/97Mr. Prashant Naik, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R.N. Trivedi, ASG
No.5 in CA 439Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.
No.4 in CA 1776Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.
No.3 in SLP(C) 4877
of 1997 - RBI

For Respondent No.1Mr.K. Rajendra Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.
in CA No.1776/97Mr. Prashant Naik, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent Nos.Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
1 & 2 in CA 439/97Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhimrao Naik, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashant Naik, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Thursday, i.e., 18th September, 2003.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master